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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

  Kirk Busch BigDataSW ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org

Scott Carey Horrocks Senior Telecom Manager scott.carey@horrocks.com

Regional Carrillo Microsoft Corp
AZ State TEALS Regional 

Program Manager
regional@tealsk12.org

Bryan Carter University of Arizona
Director,  Center for Digital 

Humanities
bryancarter@arizona.edu 5206210110

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Jerry Crow
Cyber Security and Digital 

Forensics
Retired jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Alycia de Mesa DEI Asst. Dir info@digitalequityinstitute.org

Grant Evans Navajo County Capital Projects Manager grant.evans@navajocountyaz.gov928-524-4110

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Coleman Hammer-Tomizuka We Care Tucson Technology Manager supply@wecaretucson.org

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov
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Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

David Jimenez GSW Telecom BDM david.jimenez@gswtelecom.com5202433107 5202433107

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator mala@azlibrary.gov 480-221-5120

Ryan Murray State of AZ CISO rmurray@azdohs.gov

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

Craig Settles CJ Speaks President craig@cjspeaks.com 5103874176

MICHELLE SIMON Pima County Public Library Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov

Mikhail Sundust Digital Connect Executive Director msundust@gilarivertel.com 5206101879

Alan Thomas Pima County Sr. IT Manager alan.thomas@pima.gov

Lupe Valenzuela CPLC
Strategy and Technology 

Operations Director
lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org

mailto:craig@cjspeaks.com

